DANCE TECH STUDIOS 2021-22 DANCE PROGRAM

(7/28/21)

BALLET
(* indicates placement required)

Toddler Combo (age 2-3)
Child Combo (age 3-5)
Ballet 2 (age 6-7)

Ballet 3 (age 8-11)
Ballet 4* (age 9-11)
Ballet 5 (age 12+)
Teen Ballet (12+)

Jr & Teen Ballet Corps*

CHILD COMBOS

Toddler Combo (age 2-3)
Child Combo (age 3-5)
Hip Hop/Jazz Combo (age 4-5)

JAZZ
(* indicates placement required)

Jazz/Hip Hop 1 (age 4-5)
Jazz 2 (age 6-8)

Jazz 3 (age 9-11)

Jazz 4* Technique (age 9-11)

Jazz 5* Technique (age 12+)
Teen Jazz (age 12+)

“The Club™

Jr. Company*

Jr Elite Company*

Teen Company*
Sr Elite Company*
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Day
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Tuesdays
M/TH

M/TH
Fridays
Fridays

Day
Wednesdays
Thursdays
TBA

Day

TBA
Thursdays
Thursdays
Tuesdays

Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Fridays
Tuesdays
Thursdays

Time

4:00-4:45
4:00-4:45
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
4:30-5:30
3:00-4:30
2:00-3:00
TBA

Time
4:00-4:45
4:00-4:45

Time

5:30-6:30
5:00-6:00
5:45-7:00

6:15-7:30
5:45-7:00
6:30-7:30

5:15-6:15
5:00-6:00
4:15-5:30
3:00-5:00
4:15-5:30
4:30-5:45

Monthly tuition
$75

$75
$75
$75
$175
$175
$80

Monthly tuition
$75
$75
$75

Monthly tuition
$75

$75

$90

$175

$75



CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL
(* indicates placement required)

Day
Contemporary/Lyrical 1 (age 8-11) Wednesdays
Contemporary/Lyrical 2 (age 11-14) Mondays
Contemporary/Lyrical 3* (age 12+) Mondays

Jr Company* Tuesdays

Jr Elite Company* Tuesdays

Teen Company* Fridays

Sr Elite Company* Tuesdays
Thursdays

DANCER CONDITIONING/FLEXIBILITY

Day
Conditioning/Flexibility 1 (age 7-10) Mondays
Conditioning/Flexibility 2 (age 11+) Mondays
ACRO FOR DANCERS

Day
Acro 1 (age 7-10) Tuesdays
Acro 2 (age 11+) Tuesdays
HIP HOP
(* indicates placement required)

Day
Hip Hop/Jazz 1 (age 4-5) TBA
Hip Hop 2 (age 6-7) Mondays
Hip Hop 3 (age 8-11) Mondays
Hip Hop 4* (age 9-11) Wednesdays
Hip Hop 5/ 6* (age 12+) Tuesdays
The Club* Mondays
Boys Crew* Wednesdays
Boys Elite Crew* TBA
Jr Crew* Mondays
Jr Elite Crew* Wednesdays
Sr Elite Crew 1* Wednesdays
Sr Elite Crew 2* Mondays

(continued next page)

Time

4:15-5:15
5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30

5:00-6:00
4:15-5:45
3:00-5:00
4:15-5:30
4:30-5:45

Time

Monthly tuition

$75
$75
$75

6:30-7:30
6:30-7:30

Time

6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

Time

4:15-5:15
5:30-6:30
6:45-7:45
5:45-6:45

5:15-6:15
5:30-6:00

TBA

6:40-7:30
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
3:15-4:15

Monthly tuition
$85

$85

Monthly tuition
$85

$85

Monthly tuition

$75
$75
$75
$85



BOYS XTREME HIP HOP

(* indicates placement required)
Boys Xtreme HH1 (age 5-8)
Boys Xtreme HH2 (age 9-11)
Boys Crew* (ages 7-11)

TAP

(* indicates placement required)
Tap 1 (ages 6-9)

Tap 2*/Company (ages 9+)

BALLROOM

(* indicates placement required)
Ballroom 1 (ages 8-11)
Ballroom 2* (ages 12+)

Day

Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Day
TBA

Wednesdays

Day
Thursdays
Thursdays

Time
4:45-5:30

6:00-6:45 $85
5:30-6:00
Time
5:15-6:15
Time

6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

Monthly tuition

$85

$70

Monthly tuition
$75

$85

Monthly tuition
$85

$85



